
Team Contact

Dr. Thomas Kriss Brad Hargis

Lebo Doug Hughes

Madison Paul Dean

Michelin Janice Williams

North Lyon County Jesse McKee

Olpe 1 Triston Burenheide

Olpe 2

Date Time Home Team Away Team Venue

Tue 5/21/2024 6:30 pm Madison Vs. Michelin Madison Hill

6:30 pm Olpe 2 Vs. Olpe 1 Olpe Softball

Tue 5/28/2024 6:30 pm Dr. Thomas Kriss Vs. Madison Whittier 2

6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Lebo Whittier 3

6:30 pm North Lyon County Vs. Olpe 2 Americus

Fri 5/31/2024 6:30 pm Madison Vs. Olpe 2 Madison Hill

6:30 pm Lebo Vs. Dr. Thomas Kriss Lebo South

6:30 pm Olpe 1 Vs. North Lyon County Olpe Softball

Tue 6/4/2024 6:30 pm Dr. Thomas Kriss Vs. Michelin Whittier 2

6:30 pm Lebo Vs. Olpe 2 Lebo South

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Olpe 1 Madison hill

Fri 6/7/2024 6:30 pm Lebo Vs. Olpe 1 Lebo South

6:30 pm Olpe 2 Vs. Michelin Olpe Softball

6:30 pm North Lyon County Vs. Madison Americus

Tue 6/11/2024 6:30 pm Lebo Vs. North Lyon County Lebo South

6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Olpe 1 Whittier 3

Wed 6/12/2024 6:30 pm Dr. Thomas Kriss Vs. Olpe 2 Whittier 2

Fri 6/14/2024 6:30 pm Madison Vs. Lebo Madison Hill

Tue 6/18/2024 6:30 pm Dr. Thomas Kriss Vs. North Lyon County Whittier 2

6:30 pm Olpe 1 Vs. Olpe 2 Olpe Softball

6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Madison Whittier 3

Fri 6/21/2024 6:30 pm Olpe 2 Vs. North Lyon County Olpe Softball

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Dr. Thomas Kriss Madison Hill

6:30 pm Michelin Vs. Lebo Whittier 2

Mon 6/24/2024 6:30 pm North Lyon County Vs. Dr. Thomas Kriss Americus

Tue 6/25/24 6:30 pm Olpe 1 Vs. Lebo Olpe Softball

Thurs 6/27/24 6:30 pm North Lyon County Vs. Michelin Americus

6:30 pm Olpe 1 Vs. Dr. Thomas Kriss Olpe Softball

Mon 7/1/2024 7:00 PM #1 Yates Center Vs. #1 Lebo YC West

6:30 pm #2 Kan-Seal Vs. #2 North Lyon County HS Softball

Keep up to date with game cancellations at Rainoutline.com
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